287SYDNEY Head Office (02) 9547 1844 Adelaide (08) 8352 8866 Brisbane (07) 3256 6011 Townsville (07) 4728 8756
Darwin (08) 8984 4453 Melbourne (03) 9761 4199 Perth (08) 9354 8544 Port Hedland (08) 9172 1113 Tasmania 0427 423 217
J
  H
O
LE
 M
AK
IN
G
 &
 B
EN
D
IN
G
w
w
w
.s
pe
ci
al
is
ed
fo
rc
e.
co
m
.a
u
PUNCH – HYDRAULIC
REMOTE HEAD
MODEL No. SH-70B (MADE IN JAPAN)
FEATURES
The portable SH-70B punch was designed to punch
holes through 13mm mild steel, aluminium and
copper with a 20.5mm maximum hole.
A stripper guide extends on either side of the ram to strip
the material after punching. The stripper guide also clamps
the punch into place to free operators hands for safety.
The SH-70B comes complete with four sets of Mild Steel
punch and die sizes, 10.5mm, 13.5mm, 17.5mm and
20.5mm. This powerful punch has a new designed support
stand, comes with a 70E-08 cap nut tightening pin and
steel carrying case.
Keyed shaft facilitates slotted and squared punches.
SPECIFICATIONS
PUNCH & DIES
Refer below table for punch and dies available, some half sizes are stocked.
20.5mm is the maximum hole size and 6mm is the minimum hole size.
Suffix “ST” is for Steel and “CU” is for Copper
Model No. Description Model No. Description
SH-70B6PDCU 6MM PUNCH AND DIE CU SH-70B14PDCU 14MM PUNCH AND DIE CU
SH-70B6PDST 6MM PUNCH AND DIE ST SH-70B14PDST 14MM PUNCH AND DIE ST
SH-70B7PDCU 7MM PUNCH AND DIE CU SH-70B15PDCU 15MM PUNCH AND DIE CU
SH-70B7PDST 7MM PUNCH AND DIE ST SH-70B15PDST 15MM PUNCH AND DIE ST
SH-70B8PDCU 8MM PUNCH AND DIE CU SH-70B16PDCU 16MM PUNCH AND DIE CU
SH-70B8PDST 8MM PUNCH AND DIE ST SH-70B16PDST 16MM PUNCH AND DIE ST
SH-70B9PDCU 9MM PUNCH AND DIE CU SH-70B17PDCU 17MM PUNCH AND DIE CU
SH-70B9PDST 9MM PUNCH AND DIE ST SH-70B17PDST 17MM PUNCH AND DIE ST
SH-70B10PDCU 10MM PUNCH AND DIE CU SH-70B175PDCU 17.5MM PUNCH AND DIE CU
SH-70B10PDST 10MM PUNCH AND DIE ST SH-70B175PDST* 17.5MM PUNCH AND DIE ST
SH-70B105PDCU 10.5MM PUNCH AND DIE CU SH-70B18PDCU 18MM PUNCH AND DIE CU
SH-70B105PDST* 10.5MM PUNCH AND DIE ST SH-70B18PDST 18MM PUNCH AND DIE ST
SH-70B11PDCU 11MM PUNCH AND DIE CU SH-70B19PDCU 19MM PUNCH AND DIE CU
SH-70B11PDST 11MM PUNCH AND DIE ST SH-70B19PDST 19MM PUNCH AND DIE ST
SH-70B12PDCU 12MM PUNCH AND DIE CU SH-70B20PDCU 20MM PUNCH AND DIE CU
SH-70B12PDST 12MM PUNCH AND DIE ST SH-70B20PDST 20MM PUNCH AND DIE ST
SH-70B13PDCU 13MM PUNCH AND DIE CU SH-70B205PDCU 20.5MM PUNCH AND DIE CU
SH-70B13PDST 13MM PUNCH AND DIE ST SH-70B205PDST* 20.5MM PUNCH AND DIE ST
SH-70B135PDCU 13.5MM PUNCH AND DIE CU
SH-70B135PDST* 13.5MM PUNCH AND DIE ST *INCLUDED IN SH-70B KIT
Steel
Copper
IDEAL FOR
TRANMISSION
TOWERS
Model No. SH-70B
Operating Pressure (bar) 700
Output force (kN) @ 700bar
pressure 304
Oil Required (cc) 82
Throat Depth (mm) 70
Dimensions (mm) 360 (H ) x 210 (W) x 95 (D)
Weight (kg) 14
Material Thickness (mm) 13